Juan Montero

Born in Granada, Spain. 1961

EDUCATION

Master in Fine Arts

Film direction

Artistic drawing

Stone carving
Wood carving
Plaster and silicone
mold casting
Pedagogical Ability

Improvement Course

Ceramist

LANGUAGES

Spanish

English

German

1991

1982

1983

1989

1990

1991

1991

1992

2008

2000

University of Granada
Granada, Spain

Research Film Center
Granada

Escuela de Artes y Oficios
Granada
Escuela de Artes y Oficios

Granada

Escuela de Artes y Oficios
Granada

Escuela de Artes y Oficios
Granada

University of Granada, ICE

Granada

Municipal Council of
Granada

native

fluent, written and spoken
Escuela Oficial de Idiomas
Soria

basic knowledge

Volkshochschule
Mainz

MFA Sculpture

A+

It entitles to teach in
High Schools
A+

Intensive
490 hours

High

Intermediate Degree

Deutsche Als Fremd
Sprache IV



WORK EXPERIENCE

Teacher Assistant
Spanish

Sculpture teacher

Foundation Design
teacher

Artistic drawing,
Foundation Design,
Sculpture teacher

Sculpture teacher

Art teacher

Artistic drawing,
Foundation Design
teacher

Sculpture teacher

Sculpture teacher

1992

1993

1995

1997

2001

2002

2003

2004

2006

University of Delaware
Newark, DE, USA

Escuela de Arte
Ciudad Real, Spain
Escuela de Arte Antonio Lopez

Tomelloso, Spain

Escuela de Arte
Avila, Spain

Escuela de Arte
Logroino, Spain

La Sagra Junior High
Huéscar, Spain

Escuela de Arte
Burgos, Spain

Escuela de Arte
Palencia, Spain

Escuela de Arte
Soria, Spain



